
PIXELS ARCADE PLAY
$15 per child | Bookings essential | Subject to availability 
Get your game on and join us at Pixels Arcade for the latest techno 
and classic arcade games.  

LEARN TO SURF  
Free | Minimum age 5 years | Bookings essential | Subject to availability 

Learn to surf like a pro with our FREE surf lessons with local experts 
Underground Surf. 

CANDLE MAKING 
Free | Minimum age 5 years | Bookings essential | Subject to availability 

Enjoy two hours of unlimited fun as you learn how to make 
candles. 

GUIDED PADDLE BOARDING 
$10pp | Minimum age 12 years | Bookings essential 
Enjoy a SUP lesson followed by an expert guided tour of the 
beautiful waterways of Noosa River, perfect for the beginner or 
more advanced.

BATH BOMB MAKING
Free | Minimum age 5 years | Bookings essential | Subject to availability

Have some fun and create bath bombs to take home and enjoy next 
time you run a bubble bath!

Free | Bookings essential | Subject to availability 
Get into the Christmas spirit with our Christmas cookie decorating 

class!

CHRISTMAS COOKIE DECORATING

OTHER ACTIVITES & EVENTS 

Miss Donna Poolside Balloon Artistry Poolside

Tuesday Tastings Tuesdays 2pm - 3pm Riviera Bar

Poolside Movies From 6:30pm Poolside

To book please contact guest services the day prior to the activity to confirm your spot 
Cancellation fee will be incurred if cancelled within this time.

Parental Supervision is required at all activities
Activities are subject to current government regulations and can change

Guided National Park Walk Thursdays 6:30am at the Lobby

HA617-GR1
Highlight

HA617-GR1
Highlight



Saturday 19 December Sunday 20 December Monday 21 December Tuesday 22 December Wednesday 23 December Thursday 24 December Friday 25 December

11:30am - 12:30pm 
Christmas Cookie 
Decorating*        
Lily Pond

2pm - 3:30pm        
Miss Donna 
Balloon Artistry
Poolside

6:30pm
Poolside Movie

6:30am - 8:30am 
Guided National       
Park Walk
Meet in Lobby 

 11:30am - 12:30pm 
Christmas Cookie 
Decorating*
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm         
Bath Bomb Making* 
Lily Pond 

6:30pm            
Poolside Movie

Saturday 26 December Sunday 27 December Monday 28 December Tuesday 29 December Wednesday 30 December Thursday 31 December Friday 1 January

9am - 11:30am    
Guided Paddle 
Boarding* 
$10 per person 
Noosa River

1pm - 3pm         
Candle Making* 
Lily Pond

2pm - 3 pm     
Tuesday Tastings  
White Wines of Italy 
$28 per person 
Riviera Lounge & Bar

Saturday 2nd January Sunday 3 January Monday 4 January Wednesday 6 January Thursday 7 January Friday 8 January

11:30am - 12:30pm 
Cupcake Decorating* 
Lily Pond

2pm - 3:30pm           
Miss Donna      
Balloon Artistry
Poolside

CHRISTMAS
DAY

2pm - 3:30pm 
Miss Donna 
Balloon Artistry 
Poolside

9am - 11:30am       
Guided Paddle 
Boarding*        
$10 per person      
Noosa River 

1pm - 3pm           
Candle Making*   
Lily Pond

2pm - 3 pm 
Tuesday Tastings       
Pinot Noir's from Around 
the World     
$28 per person 
Riviera Lounge & Bar

8:45am – 10am      
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

11:30am - 12:30pm     
Cupcake Decorating* 
Lily Pond 

3pm - 4pm 
Pixels Arcade Play* 
$15 per person
Bay Village

6:30pm 
Poolside Movie 

6:30am - 8:30am 
Guided National       
Park Walk
Meet in Lobby 

11:30am - 12:30pm 
Cupcake Decorating* 
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm 
Bath Bomb Making* 
Lily Pond

Tuesday 5 January

9am - 11:30am   
Guided Paddle 
Boarding*           
$10 per person         
Noosa River

2pm - 3 pm       
Tuesday Tastings 
Sauvignon Blanc 
$28 per person 
Riviera Lounge & Bar

8:45am – 10am   
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

3pm - 4pm          
Pixels Arcade Play*        
$15 per person       
Bay Village

6:30am - 8:30am 
Guided National  
Park Walk
Meet in Lobby 

11:30am - 12:30pm 
Cupcake  
Decorating*
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm         
Bath Bomb Making *
Lily Pond 

6:30pm             
Poolside Movie

8:45am – 10am    
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

3pm - 4pm           
Pixels Arcade Play*
$15 per person        
Bay Village

* To book, please contact
Guest Services by 3pm
the day prior to the
activity

1pm - 3pm   
Candle Making* 
Lily Pond

BOXING 
DAY

NEW  YEARS
DAY 

6:30pm 
Poolside Movie
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Saturday 9 January Sunday 10 January Monday 11 January Tuesday 12 January Thursday 14 January Friday 15 January

Saturday 16 January Sunday 17 January Monday 18 January Wednesday 20 January Thursday 21 January Friday 22 January

11:30am - 12:30pm  
Cupcake 
Decorating           
Lily Pond*

2pm - 3:30pm      
Miss Donna 
Balloon Artistry 
Poolside

6:30pm          
Poolside Movie

9am - 11:30am 
Guided Paddle 
Boarding* 
$10 per person 
Noosa River

2pm - 3 pm     
Tuesday Tastings 
ğțȡʌǸ ğȡɅǸɾ ɐȒ uʌǍȺʳ 
$28 per person 
Riviera Lounge & Bar 

6:30am - 8:30am 
Guided National     
Park Walk
Meet in Lobby 

11:30am -12:30pm 
Cupcake Decorating*� 
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm           
Bath Bomb Making* 
Lily Pond

ᶴṝᶱᶮɳɃ           
æɐɐȺɾȡǱǸ MɐʬȡǸ

Tuesday 19 January

9am - 11:30am      
Guided Paddle 
Boarding*            
$10 per person      
Noosa River

2pm - 3 pm         
Tuesday Tastings 
Pinot Noirs from 
Around the World 
$28 per person     
Riviera Lounge & Bar

3pm - 4pm     
Pixels Arcade Play*       
$15 per person
Bay Village

6:30am - 8:30am 
Guided National     
Park Walk
Meet in Lobby 

11:30am - 12:30pm 
Cupcake Decorating* 
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm         
Bath Bomb Making* 
Lily Pond 

6:30pm             
Poolside Movie

8:45am – 10am 
Learn to Surf with  
Underground Surf*

1pm - 3pm      
Candle Making* 
Lily Pond

11:30am - 12:30pm 
Cupcake 
Decorating*            
Lily Pond

2pm - 3:30pm     
Miss Donna  
Balloon Artistry 
Poolside

6:30pm
Poolside Movie  

3pm - 4pm 
Pixels Arcade Play*       
$15 per person 
Bay Village

FAMILY MOVIE NIGHTS 
6:30 PM Poolside

* Parental supervision is required for all children

Wednesday 13 January

DECEMBER
Monday 21st December - Home Alone

Thursday 24th December - The Santa Claus

Wednesday 30th December - Finding Dory 

JANUARY
Monday 4th January - Toy Story 3

Thursday 7th January - Happy Feet

Monday 11th January - Despicable Me 3

JANUARY
Thursday 14th January - Frozen

Monday 18th January - Chicken Run

* To book, please contact
Guest Services by 3pm

the day prior to the 
activity

8:45am - 10am
Learn to Surf with 
Underground Surf*

1pm - 3pm 
Candle Making*
Lily Pond
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